
Form 4.20 
Ruie 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

07891218 

Name of Company 

Mint Copies Limited 

|/We 

Craig Johns, Regency House, 45-51 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR 

Jason Mark Etlott, Regency House, 45-51 Chorley New Road, Bolton, BL1 4QR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 April 2014 

ae 
Signed ma VE Date 15 April 2014 

Cowgill Holloway Business Recovery LL 
Regency House For Official Use 

45-51 Chorley New Road Insolvgpev Serhan | 
Bolton 

_ Hl i i th 

> 
< 
a 

5 
Ref ZBM033/CJ/JE/NB/TLIJS E 

a Modo #123 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs. 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mint Copies Limited 

on the 15 April 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MARTIN NokL “TEXLotJ 

tne 
Signed SS 

Dated is [ae fig 



Mint Copies Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 16,260 00 8,130 00 

Cash Held on Appointment 5,579 00 5,579 00 

Cash Held on Trust by Agents 900 00 900 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,609 00 

Signature hss Date efit 
iy 



Mint Copies Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 April 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,609 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,400 00 
2,400 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,209 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
12,209 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 12,209 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
National Westminster Bank Pic 4,299 00 

4,299 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,910 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,910 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 24,293 00 
Employees 3,000 00 
Directors. Loan Account 3,592 00 

HM Revenue & Customs [VAT] 13,513 00 
HM Revenue & Customs [PAYE]} 26,891 00 
HM Revenue & Customs [CT] 1,795 00 

73,084 00 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F:C's post 14 September 2003) (65,174 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (65,174 00) 

Issued and called up capita! 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (65,274 00) 

Signature Aa Date C/ediy 
»y anuanay 